

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Hand Gesture Controlled Robot Car Electronic and Communication Engineering Department, ABES Engineering College Ghaziabad" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **MEHUL KUMAR SINGH** 

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 04 (April 2023)





### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Hand Gesture Controlled Robot Car Electronic and Communication Engineering Department, ABES Engineering College Ghaziabad" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **PRASHANT SINGH** 

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 04 (April 2023)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Hand Gesture Controlled Robot Car Electronic and Communication Engineering Department, ABES Engineering College Ghaziabad" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **PRAKHAR DIXIT** 

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 04 (April 2023)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Hand Gesture Controlled Robot Car Electronic and Communication Engineering Department, ABES Engineering College Ghaziabad" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Mr. DEEPAK GARG

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 04 (April 2023)

